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Women / XB / Child A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shea MacDougall1114
SSGA

9.200 8.800 9.2008.900 36.100
1 4T 3T 3 1 

1 

Lily DeGiacomo1110
SSGA

8.600 8.600 9.2509.400 35.850
8T 13T 2 2 2 

2 

Rose O'Malley1128
Sterling

8.800 9.200 8.8508.900 35.750
5T 3 3T 8T 3 

3 

Alexis Swindells1134
Sterling

8.000 8.700 9.4509.500 35.650
14 10T 1 1 4 

4 

Ellie Louvar1113
SSGA

8.600 9.300 9.0008.700 35.600
8T 1 8 5T 5T

5T

Kendyl Peterson1112
SSGA

9.100 8.700 8.9008.900 35.600
2 10T 3T 7 5T

5T

Kaitlyn Ridder1147
MGC Hingham

8.400 8.800 9.0508.900 35.150
11 4T 3T 4 7 

7 

Mary Fideli1139
MGC Hingham

8.700 8.650 9.0008.400 34.750
7 12 16T 5T 8T

8T

Chase Boles1101
MGC Hingham

8.800 8.800 8.5508.600 34.750
5T 4T 11T 13 8T

8T

Talisa Ortiz1129
Sterling

9.000 8.800 8.3508.400 34.550
3T 4T 16T 17 10 

10 

Mairead Frisch1122
Sterling

8.450 8.800 8.4008.800 34.450
10 4T 7 15T 11 

11 

Alessandra Smith1133
Sterling

7.600 9.250 8.8508.500 34.200
16 2 14T 8T 12T

12T

Ava Lewenczuk1125
Sterling

8.200 8.600 8.7508.650 34.200
12 13T 9T 11 12T

12T

Elizabeth Schembri1148
MGC Hingham

9.000 8.000 8.4008.550 33.950
3T 16T 13 15T 14T

14T

Hannah Flanagan1141
MGC Hingham

8.100 8.500 8.8508.500 33.950
13 15 14T 8T 14T

14T

Sofia Smith1132
Sterling

7.200 8.800 8.6508.650 33.300
17 4T 9T 12 16 

16 

Allison Johnson1124
Sterling

7.700 8.000 8.5008.600 32.800
15 16T 11T 14 17 

17 
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